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MOTOAMERICA CHAMPIONSHIP OF ALABAMA

MotoAmerica Championship of Alabama

EBC Brakes Superbike

Practice 1

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 11:30:00

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

9/20/2019 11:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:26.801 +1.758 12:00:05.214 7 1:27.885 +0.914 11:41:39.805
(1) Cameron Beaubier p14 5:37.485 +4:12.442 12:05:42.699 p8 9:58.280 +8:31.309 11:51:38.085
1 1:49.170 +24.171 11:32:40.665 15 1:37.706 +12.663 12:07:20.405 9 1:37.529 +10.558 11:53:15.614
2 1:33.275 +8.276 11:34:13.940 16 1:26.217 +1.174 12:08:46.622 10 1:27.343 +0.372 11:54:42.957
3 1:32.149 +7.150 11:35:46.089 17 1:25.043 12:10:11.665 11 1:27.270 +0.299 11:56:10.227
4 1:29.292 +4.293 11:37:15.381 18 1:26.028 +0.985 12:11:37.693 12 1:27.357 +0.386 11:57:37.584
5 1:27.379 +2.380 11:38:42.760 p19 1:45.348 +20.305 12:13:23.041 p13 5:18.919 +3:51.948 12:02:56.503
6 1:27.661 +2.662 11:40:10.421 20 1:34.694 +9.651 12:14:57.735 14 1:43.203 +16.232 12:04:39.706
7 1:26.633 +1.634 11:41:37.054 21 1:37.628 +12.585 12:16:35.363 15 1:27.189 +0.218 12:06:06.895
8 1:26.467 +1.468 11:43:03.521 p16 4:49.605 +3:22.634 12:10:56.500
9 1:27.585 +2.586 11:44:31.106 (24) Toni Elias 17 1:41.554 +14.583 12:12:38.054
10 1:25.703 +0.704 11:45:56.809 1 1:45.981 +20.331 11:32:57.218 18 1:27.388 +0.417 12:14:05.442
1 1:25.362 +0.363 11:47:22.171 2 1:31.743 +6.093 11:34:28.961 19 1:26.971 12:15:32.413
p12 9:54.583 +8:29.584 11:57:16.754 3 1:28.806 +3.156 11:35:57.767
13 1:39.372 +14.373 11:58:56.126 4 1:28.202 +2.552 11:37:25.969 (32) Jake Gagne
14 1:26.450 +1.451 12:00:22.576 5 1:26.814 +1.164 11:38:52.783 1 1:46.783 +20.016 11:31:56.775
15 1:25.427 +0.428 12:01:48.003 6 1:26.161 +0.511 11:40:18.944 2 1:32.112 +5.345 11:33:28.887
16 1:25.233 +0.234 12:03:13.236 p7 9:01.279 +7:35.629 11:49:20.223 3 1:30.726 +3.959 11:34:59.613
17 1:25.167 +0.168 12:04:38.403 8 1:43.855 +18.205 11:51:04.078 4 1:29.547 +2.780 11:36:29.160
18 1:25.058 +0.059 12:06:03.461 9 1:26.652 +1.002 11:52:30.730 5 1:28.349 +1.582 11:37:57.509
19 1:24.999 12:07:28.460 10 1:26.745 +1.095 11:53:57.475 p6 5:55.587 +4:28.820 11:43:53.096
p20 5:39.624 +4:14.625 12:13:08.084 1" 1:25.771 +0.121 11:55:23.246 7 1:43.739 +16.972 11:45:36.835
21 1:39.788 +14.789 12:14:47.872 p12 7:46.683 +6:21.033 12:03:09.929 8 1:27.980 +1.213 11:47:04.815
22 1:27.206 +2.207 12:16:15.078 13 1:36.097 +10.447 12:04:46.026 9 1:27.009 +0.242 11:48:31.824
14 1:26.507 +0.857 12:06:12.533 10 1:29.760 +2.993 11:50:01.584
(33) Kyle Wyman 15 1:25.697 +0.047 12:07:38.230 11 1:27.445 +0.678 11:51:29.029
1 1:48.089 +21.585 11:32:00.082 16 1:25.650 12:09:03.880 p12 14:04.440 +12:37.673 12:05:33.469
2 1:31.646 +5.142 11:33:31.728 17 1:26.364 +0.714 12:10:30.244 13 1:43.193 +16.426 12:07:16.662
3 1:29.723 +3.219 11:35:01.451 18 1:25.790 +0.140 12:11:56.034 14 1:27.314 +0.547 12:08:43.976
4 1:28.564 +2.060 11:36:30.015 19 1:32.405 +6.755 12:13:28.439 15 1:26.915 +0.148 12:10:10.891
5 1:27.702 +1.198 11:37:57.717 20 1:30.402 +4.752 12:14:58.841 16 1:28.966 +2.199 12:11:39.857
6 1:27.615 +1.111 11:39:25.332 17 1:26.767 12:13:06.624
7 1:26.979 +0.475 11:40:52.311 (85) Jake Lewis 18 1:31.919 +5.152 12:14:38.543
p8 8:59.521 +7:33.017 11:49:51.832 1 1:43.257 +17.030 11:31:49.103 19 1:27.003 +0.236 12:16:05.546
9 1:42.157 +15.653 11:51:33.989 2 1:32.070 +5.843 11:33:21.173
10 1:27.097 +0.593 11:53:01.086 3 1:30.581 +4.354 11:34:51.754 (88) Max Flinders
1 1:28.845 +2.341 11:54:29.931 4 1:29.452 +3.225 11:36:21.206 1 1:33.074 +1.989 11:33:15.944
12 1:26.504 11:55:56.435 5 1:31.429 +5.202 11:37:52.635 2 1:32.449 +1.364 11:34:48.393
p13 5:16.925 +3:50.421 12:01:13.360 6 1:28.542 +2.315 11:39:21.177 p3 3:36.725 +2:05.640 11:38:25.118
14 1:48.154 +21.650 12:03:01.514 7 1:27.000 +0.773 11:40:48.177 4 1:42.966 +11.881 11:40:08.084
15 1:33.712 +7.208 12:04:35.226 p8 10:21.341 +8:55.114 11:51:09.518 5 1:34.485 +3.400 11:41:42.569
16 1:26.978 +0.474 12:06:02.204 9 1:37.984 +11.757 11:52:47.502 p6 5:28.195 +3:57.110 11:47:10.764
17 1:26.792 +0.288 12:07:28.996 10 1:26.541 +0.314 11:54:14.043 7 1:44.866 +13.781 11:48:55.630
18 1:26.675 +0.171 12:08:55.671 1" 1:26.411 +0.184 11:55:40.454 8 1:31.680 +0.595 11:50:27.310
p19 4:09.042 +2:42.538 12:13:04.713 12 1:26.227 11:57:06.681 p9 3:32.811 +2:01.726 11:54:00.121
20 1:42.861 +16.357 12:14:47.574 13 1:26.393 +0.166 11:58:33.074 10 1:42.779 +11.694 11:55:42.900
21 1:27.224 +0.720 12:16:14.798 p14 7:39.536 +6:13.309 12:06:12.610 11 1:33.368 +2.283 11:57:16.268
15 1:39.601 +13.374 12:07:52.211 p12 7:51.076 +6:19.991 12:05:07.344
(31) Garrett Gerloff 16 1:28.604 +2.377 12:09:20.815 13 1:43.551 +12.466 12:06:50.895
1 1:46.617 +21.574 11:32:26.072 17 1:27.249 +1.022 12:10:48.064 14 1:31.318 +0.233 12:08:22.213
2 1:30.023 +4.980 11:33:56.095 18 1:26.866 +0.639 12:12:14.930 15 1:31.085 12:09:53.298
3 1:27.962 +2.919 11:35:24.057 19 1:36.558 +10.331 12:13:51.488 16 1:31.203 +0.118 12:11:24.501
4 1:27.687 +2.644 11:36:51.744 20 1:26.422 +0.195 12:15:17.910 p17 1:55.458 +24.373 12:13:19.959
5 1:26.476 +1.433 11:38:18.220 18 1:50.561 +19.476 12:15:10.520
6 1:26.005 +0.962 11:39:44.225 (95) JD Beach
7 1:25.735 +0.692 11:41:09.960 1 1:43.353 +16.382 11:32:43.718 (11) Mathew Scholtz
8 1:26.213 +1.170 11:42:36.173 2 1:31.474 +4.503 11:34:15.192 1 1:50.519 +24.212 11:32:36.874
9 1:25.475 +0.432 11:44:01.648 3 1:29.951 +2.980 11:35:45.143 2 1:38.668 +12.361 11:34:15.542
p10 11:31.029 +10:05.986 11:55:32.677 4 1:29.036 +2.065 11:37:14.179 3 1:32.043 +5.736 11:35:47.585
1 1:39.736 +14.693 11:57:12.413 5 1:28.105 +1.134 11:38:42.284 4 1:30.209 +3.902 11:37:17.794
12 1:26.000 +0.957 11:58:38.413 6 1:29.636 +2.665 11:40:11.920 5 1:28.918 +2.611 11:38:46.712
Race Director Orbits

Thoms Stevens
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MOTOAMERICA CHAMPIONSHIP OF ALABAMA

MotoAmerica Championship of Alabama

EBC Brakes Superbike Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles
Practice 1 9/20/2019 11:20
Practice (45:00 Time) started at 11:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p6 3:52.335 +2:26.028 11:42:39.047 9 1:42.056 +15.917 11:57:51.517
7 1:41.849 +15.542 11:44:20.896 10 1:27.838 +1.699 11:59:19.355
8 1:27.614 +1.307 11:45:48.510 11 1:27.382 +1.243 12:00:46.737
9 1:26.712 +0.405 11:47:15.222 p12 7:07.917 +5:41.778 12:07:54.654
10 1:26.417 +0.110 11:48:41.639 13 1:40.334 +14.195 12:09:34.988
1 1:26.307 11:50:07.946 14 1:27.295 +1.156 12:11:02.283
p12 8:14.736 +6:48.429 11:58:22.682 15 1:26.321 +0.182 12:12:28.604
p13 7:14.445 +5:48.138 12:05:37.127 16 1:26.576 +0.437 12:13:55.180
14 1:41.555 +15.248 12:07:18.682 17 1:26.198 +0.059 12:15:21.378
15 1:28.716 +2.409 12:08:47.398
16 1:27.637 +1.330 12:10:15.035 (45) Cameron Petersen
p17 4:13.908 +2:47.601 12:14:28.943 1 1:48.127 +22.394 11:32:50.963
18 1:43.548 +17.241 12:16:12.491 2 1:34.055 +8.322 11:34:25.018
p3 10:11.461 +8:45.728 11:44:36.479
(25) David Anthony 4 1:42.194 +16.461 11:46:18.673
1 1:52.108 +24.986 11:32:17.553 5 1:28.699 +2.966 11:47:47.372
2 1:34.007 +6.885 11:33:51.560 6 1:28.065 +2.332 11:49:15.437
3 1:30.493 +3.371 11:35:22.053 7 1:34.033 +8.300 11:50:49.470
4 1:29.086 +1.964 11:36:51.139 8 1:27.075 +1.342 11:52:16.545
5 1:28.478 +1.356 11:38:19.617 9 1:32.934 +7.201 11:53:49.479
6 1:27.846 +0.724 11:39:47.463 p10 11:05.126 +9:39.393 12:04:54.605
7 1:27.792 +0.670 11:41:15.255 1" 1:40.730 +14.997 12:06:35.335
p8 9:18.859 +7:51.737 11:50:34.114 12 1:34.456 +8.723 12:08:09.791
9 1:46.529 +19.407 11:52:20.643 13 1:32.453 +6.720 12:09:42.244
10 1:27.809 +0.687 11:53:48.452 14 1:25.979 +0.246 12:11:08.223
p11 7:23.277 +5:56.155 12:01:11.729 15 1:25.733 12:12:33.956
12 1:43.642 +16.520 12:02:55.371 16 1:32.553 +6.820 12:14:06.509
13 1:27.272 +0.150 12:04:22.643 17 1:26.095 +0.362 12:15:32.604
p14 3:17.156 +1:50.034 12:07:39.799
15 1:43.342 +16.220 12:09:23.141 (240) Travis Wyman
16 1:27.202 +0.080 12:10:50.343 1 1:50.205 +21.013 11:33:09.959
17 1:27.122 12:12:17.465 2 1:34.001 +4.809 11:34:43.960
3 1:32.687 +3.495 11:36:16.647
(912) Brad Burns p4 6:48.345 +5:19.153 11:43:04.992
1 2:09.416 +37.463 11:35:51.213 5 1:42.571 +13.379 11:44:47.563
2 1:35.620 +3.667 11:37:26.833 6 1:31.284 +2.092 11:46:18.847
p3 4:36.722 +3:04.769 11:42:03.555 7 1:30.051 +0.859 11:47:48.898
4 1:46.603 +14.650 11:43:50.158 p8 12:25.113 +10:55.921 12:00:14.011
5 1:33.515 +1.562 11:45:23.673 9 1:43.279 +14.087 12:01:57.290
6 1:33.598 +1.645 11:46:57.271 10 1:30.469 +1.277 12:03:27.759
7 1:33.313 +1.360 11:48:30.584 " 1:29.311 +0.119 12:04:57.070
8 1:34.152 +2.199 11:50:04.736 p12 6:32.768 +5:03.576 12:11:29.838
9 1:33.571 +1.618 11:51:38.307 13 1:42.687 +13.495 12:13:12.525
p10 12:04.841 +10:32.888 12:03:43.148 14 1:29.284 +0.092 12:14:41.809
1 1:48.531 +16.578 12:05:31.679 15 1:29.192 12:16:11.001
12 1:33.782 +1.829 12:07:05.461
13 1:32.473 +0.520 12:08:37.934
14 1:31.953 12:10:09.887
15 1:32.651 +0.698 12:11:42.538
16 1:32.358 +0.405 12:13:14.896
17 1:31.997 +0.044 12:14:46.893
(2) Josh Herrin
1 1:43.350 +17.211 11:31:48.066
2 1:33.779 +7.640 11:33:21.845
3 1:29.429 +3.290 11:34:51.274
4 1:31.221 +5.082 11:36:22.495
5 1:27.691 +1.552 11:37:50.186
6 1:31.923 +5.784 11:39:22.109
7 1:26.139 11:40:48.248
p8 15:21.213 +13:55.074 11:56:09.461
Race Director Orbits
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